COLLECTION:

Gross Rental Receipts

Exempt Rental Receipts

Taxable Rental Receipts

Total Tax Collected

Adjustments

Total Tax Due

Less Collection Allowance

Plus Penalty

Plus Interest

TOTAL AMOUNT REMITTED

Adjustments To Distribution

TOTAL TO DISTRIBUTE

TAX DISTRIBUTION:
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Doug Belden, Tax Collector

Tourist Development Tax

Monthly Distribution - Summary
For Revenue Collected Between 03/01/2020 and 03/31/2020

0.75 % Tax Collector Commission

TOTAL DISTRIBUTION

90,592,574.43

6,872,767.58

83,719,806.85

4,911,403.04

0.00

4,911,403.04

5,802.41

106.80

4.28

4,905,711.71

0.00

4,905,711.71

4,868,918.86

36,792.85

4,905,711.71
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