

Doug Belden, Tax Collector

Tourist Development Tax Monthly Distribution - Summary

For Revenue Collected Between 03/01/2020 and 03/31/2020

COLLECTION:

Gross Rental Receipts	90,592,574.43
Exempt Rental Receipts	6,872,767.58
Taxable Rental Receipts	83,719,806.85
Total Tax Collected	4,911,403.04
Adjustments	0.00
Total Tax Due	4,911,403.04
Less Collection Allowance	5,802.41
Plus Penalty	106.80
Plus Interest	4.28
TOTAL AMOUNT REMITTED	4,905,711.71
Adjustments To Distribution	0.00
TOTAL TO DISTRIBUTE	4,905,711.71
TAX DISTRIBUTION:	
BOCC	4,868,918.86
0.75 % Tax Collector Commission	36,792.85
TOTAL DISTRIBUTION	4,905,711.71